City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED
February 2012

Applied
7/15/2011

2/2/2012

1/17/2012

1/19/2012

1/20/2012

2/1/2012
2/3/2012

2/7/2012

2/8/2012

2/13/2012

2/13/2012

2/13/2012

2/15/2012

2/16/2012

2/17/2012

2/17/2012

Issued
2/16/2012

2/9/2012

2/9/2012

2/29/2012

2/15/2012

2/1/2012
2/3/2012

2/7/2012

2/8/2012

2/13/2012

2/13/2012

2/13/2012

2/15/2012

2/16/2012

2/17/2012

2/23/2012

Permit #
14300

14523

14530

14533

14535

14548
14549

14552

14553

14554

14555

14556

14559

14560

14561

14563

Address

661 S. Fitch Mountain Rd

371

322

1405

332

711

831

249

1121

342

873

873

1350

414

1106

520

Bridle Path

University Street

Healdsburg Avenue

Healdsburg Avenue

Prince Street
Canary Court

Lorraine Court

Cowan Court

Piper Street

March

March Avenue

Sylvan Court

Tee Drive

Sunnyside Drive

Brown Street

Thursday, March 01, 2012

APN
088-150-020

003-150-064

002-212-005

003-020-013

002-181-03

002-053-018

088-262-032

003-060-046

002-460-060

002-750-012

002-750-012

002-720-020

088-290-035

002-790-041

002-132-004

Owner

Eric and Georgia
Helthall

Chris Schwerzler

Jody
Patraka/Rachel
Shocket

Emily Jane
Rosenberg

Russ Keill

Leslie Thalman
Joan Meisel

Paul Wilcock

Robin Dawson

Andrew Lyeth

Anderson

Pamela and Richard

Anderson

Keith Power

Traverso

Patrick Grant

Marci Ellison

Contractor

Natural Design

Holly & Assoc.

Regina Plumbing
Creative Roofing

Benjamin Franklin
Plumbing

One Hour Heating
and Air

Coleman
Construction

Pacific Heating and
AIC

Boltz Electric

Fast Water Heater
Co.

Crandall Roofing
Inc.

Kevin Boles

Juan Prado

Description:
garden shed

new swimming pool/spa

Addition to house and
new cottage/studio

Temp. portable office
unit at McConnell
Chevrolet

Add wine lounge to
existing retail store

sewer cleanout
re-roof lower garage

replace water heater

replace all ductwork

replace siding

replace furnance and

AIC

chnge electrical from
100A to 200A

new gas water heater

re-roof

replace A/C

Repair Foundation

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

COM

SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

MF

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
ACCESS

OTHER

ADD

NEW

ALT

PLUMB
REPAIR

PLUMB

MECH

REPAIR

REPAIR

ELEC

PLUMB

REPAIR

PLUMB

REPAIR

Valuation
10,000.00

50,000.00

900,000.00

2,500.00

15,000.00

1,000.00
4,950.00

2,400.00

2,374.00

8,000.00

8,450.00

1,500.00

968.00

10,300.00

8,200.00

20,000.00
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Finaled

2/8/2012

2/8/2012

2/21/2012

2/15/2012

2/15/2012

2/29/2012

2/27/2012



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED
February 2012

Applied Issued Permit # Address APN Owner Contractor Description: Type Scope  Valuation Finaled
2/21/2012 2/21/2012 14564 718 College St 002-063-033  Clifford Grutze Owner relocate outlets SFD ELEC 1,000.00
2/23/2012 2/23/2012 14565 410 Matheson Street 002-231-011  Lisa Vannucci Petersen Dean reroof second unit SFD REPAIR 8,370.00
2/21/2012 2/21/2012 14566 112 Paul Wittke Drive Jonathan Cochran  Ken Staats install drainage system SFD PLUMB 26,000.00 2/29/2012
around house
2/21/2012 2/21/2012 14567 635 Coghlan Road 002-521-022  Mike Lavin Gardenworks repair sewer line SFD PLUMB 600.00
2/23/2012 2/23/2012 14568 15744 Healdsburg Avenue 091-050-057  PMC Caldwell Agape All American re-roof SFD REPAIR 8,830.00 2/27/2012
Banker Roofing
2/22/2012 2/22/2012 14569 14615 Grove Street 089-130-006 Lewis Norton One Hour Heating New furnance SFD MECH 5,341.00
and Air
2/23/2012 2/23/2012 14570 275 Monte Vista Drive Deborah Saville SJM Farming Inc. repair water pipes SFD PLUMB
under driveway
2/23/2012 2/23/2012 14571 1336 Foothill Drive 002-741-023  Jack Russell Stone  Foxridge bathroom remodel SFD ALT 12,000.00
Construction
2/27/2012 2/27/2012 14572 801 Sparrow Ct 088-262-047  Agent Don S Andre demo partition walls in ~ SFD DEMO 150.00
garage
2/28/2012 2/28/2012 14573 422 Tee Drive 088-290-042 Jane & James Replace redwood deck SFD REPAIR 4,500.00
Dawson Trust
2/29/2012 2/29/2012 14577 408 Tee Drive 088-290-036  Anna Trisciuzzi Caldwell-Trouette minor bath remodel, SFD PLUMB 20,000.00
flood repair, sheetrock
and floor replacement
2/29/2012 2/29/2012 14578 709 Fitch Street 002-052-018  Louise Mock Ceresa and Sons Deck repair SFD REPAIR 8,000.00
Construction
Number of Permits Issued: 28 Total Valuation: $1,140,433.00

Thursday, March 01, 2012
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